NEVADA

D Timecards/Timecard Change
Forms Due at 12:00pm

. Offices Close Early

|:| Payday
[ ] Holiday

Employees will receive the equivalent of 12-1/2 paid
days off in 2024 consisting of 12 Paid Holidays and
2 partial days.

In lieu of Juneteenth being a holiday, we thought
you would prefer and appreciate having a four (4)
day weekend for Independence Day, so that
holiday was moved to July 5, 2024.

Employees who wish to take additional days off for
the holidays will need to request them in advance.
Requests will be on a first come basis.

(Property Management and Real Estate employees
may be required to work on a designated holiday. If
so, they will be provided with an alternate day off
or Floating Holiday.)

HOLIDAY

New Year’s Day

Martin Luther King Day
President’s Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Day After Independence Day
Labor Day

Nevada Day

Veteran’s Day

Day Before Thanksgiving
(Offices close at 1:00 pm)

Thanksgiving Day
Friday After Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve
(Offices close at 1:00 pm)

Christmas Day

DATE OBSERVED
Monday, Jan. 1
Monday, Jan. 15
Monday, Feb. 19
Monday, May 27
Thursday, July 4
Friday, July 5
Monday, Sep. 2
Friday, Oct. 25
Monday, Nov. 11
Wednesday, Nov. 27

Thursday, Nov. 28
Friday, Nov. 29
Tuesday, Dec. 24

Wednesday, Dec. 25
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